Name

Digraph Word Hunting Answer Key

1.

7.
8.
9.

2
3
4.
5
6

ship, chest

. chat, shill

. chim, wheel

chop, whip

. shut, whale

. shack, whim

cheek
chalk, whip

chose, wheel

10.whin, shook, cham

Teacher's Guide

Review the target digraphs with students: sh, ch, wh, and th. Give a few oral
examples before beginning.

Encourage students to read each word aloud. Real words should sound
familiar and make sense. Nonsense words may sound strange or not match
any known meaning.

For differentiation, allow emerging readers to tap each sound while
decoding or provide picture cards of common digraph words to connect
sound with meaning.

For extension, have students choose two real words from the list and write
short sentences using them.

For extra engagement, turn it into a quick game: students earn a point
each time they correctly identify a real digraph word.
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